
طالبات- الرياضالمقر

البكالوريوسالدرجة

(1)المحاسبة المتوسطة اسم المقرر

محاضرةالنشاط

28803الشعبة

اضوى عبدالرحمن فهد النعيماسم المحاضر

إدارة الأعمالالكلية

المحاسبةالقسم

رقم الطالبتسلسل
الاختبار الفصلي 

(25)
142992020013.75

24299202779.75

غ3429920512

443120251618.5

543220030612.75

643220099117.75

743220152923.5

غ8432201683

943220233922

1043220319220








